



PAT McCRORY
Governor

NICHOLAS J. TENNYSON
Secretary

July 15, 2016

WBS Element: 44669.3.1
County Caswell
Letting Date: June 30, 2016
Contract #: DG00309

SUBJECT Bid Tabulations –Construct a Left Turn Lane on NC 86 at SR 1503
(Walter’s Mill Road) in Caswell County

MEMORANDUM TO ALL BIDDERS:

Attached on the following sheet are “Contract Quantity & Unit”, “Unit Price” and “Total Amount Bid” tabulations for the above project. The low bidder, Carolina Sunrock, LLC was awarded the contract. We appreciate your submitting a bid for this work and your interest in the Purchase Order Contracts.

If you should have any questions, please advise.

Sincerely,

DocuSigned by:
D. R. Huffines

6832F5BF230443B...

D.R. Huffines
DIVISION PROJECT MANAGER

DRH/bcj

cc: file
ec: Carolina Sunrock, LLC

APAC-Atlantic, Inc. Thompson Arthur Division



FED AID NO STP-0086(019)

GRADING, DRAINAGE AND PAVING

CONSTRUCT A LEFT TURN LANE ON NC 86 AT SR 1503 (WALTER'S MILL ROAD)

CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC APAC - ATLANTIC, INC. THOMPSON
ARTHUR DIVISION
RALEIGH, NC GREENSBORO, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		44948.45		57500.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		71825.29		196000.00
0003	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	20 TON	43.02	860.40	70.00	1400.00
0004	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE	40 SY	4.97	198.80	16.00	640.00
0005	0366000000-E	310	15" RC PIPE CULV III	104 LF	103.86	10801.44	80.00	8320.00
0006	0372000000-E	310	18" RC PIPE CULV III	12 LF	145.83	1749.96	145.00	1740.00
0007	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	115 TON	41.55	4778.25	50.00	5750.00
0008	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,000 SY	3.95	3950.00	7.50	7500.00
0009	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	500 TON	93.75	46875.00	103.00	51500.00
0010	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	400 TON	64.67	25868.00	97.00	38800.00
0011	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	1,000 TON	63.26	63260.00	84.00	84000.00
0012	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	101 TON	432.61	43693.61	495.00	49995.00
0013	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1 EA	3436.66	3436.66	3950.00	3950.00
0014	2364000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD	1 EA	650.17	650.17	475.00	475.00
0015	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	5 TON	42.65	213.25	100.00	500.00
0016	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	1,410 SY	6.33	8925.30	7.00	9870.00
0017	4116100000-N	904	SIGN ERECT, RELOC ** GRD MTD SIGN ERECTION, RELOCATE, TYPE E (GROUND MOUNTED) WITH FLASHER	1 EA	69.47	69.47	2800.00	2800.00
0018	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		42559.26		58000.00
0019	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	3,653 LF	0.62	2264.86	0.65	2374.45
0020	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	4,931 LF	0.65	3205.15	0.65	3205.15
0021	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	196 LF	1.98	388.08	2.00	392.00
0022	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	115 LF	8.00	920.00	8.00	920.00
0023	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	6 EA	67.88	407.28	70.00	420.00
0024	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	9 EA	65.00	585.00	65.00	585.00
0025	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	95 EA	50.00	4750.00	50.00	4750.00
0026	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,315 LF	3.00	3945.00	2.25	2958.75
0027	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	55 TON	59.99	3299.45	100.00	5500.00
0028	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	15 TON	60.47	907.05	115.00	1725.00
0029	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	35 TON	39.84	1394.40	115.00	4025.00
0030	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	3 ACR	1400.00	4200.00	1100.00	3300.00
0031	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	150 LB	2.50	375.00	2.20	330.00
0032	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.5 TON	1200.00	600.00	880.00	440.00
0033	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	65 CY	46.42	3017.30	45.00	2925.00
0034	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	5,825 SY	1.80	10485.00	2.00	11650.00
0035	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	280 LF	7.13	1996.40	8.00	2240.00
0036	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	10 LB	29.04	290.40	10.00	100.00
0037	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	3 ACR	2975.00	8925.00	2750.00	8250.00
0038	6087000000-E	1660	MOWING	3 ACR	65.00	195.00	100.00	300.00
0039	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	7.00	350.00	2.20	110.00

JUL 01, 2016 07:12 AM

CASWELL

TIP NO

44669.3.1

2:00 PM 2 / 2 001

JUN 30 2016 DG00309
0.340 MI

FED AID NO STP-0086(019)

GRADING, DRAINAGE AND PAVING

CONSTRUCT A LEFT TURN LANE ON NC 86 AT SR 1503 (WALTER'S MILL ROAD)

CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC APAC - ATLANTIC, INC. THOMPSON
ARTHUR DIVISION

RALEIGH, NC

GREENSBORO, NC

0040	6093000000-E	1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25 TON	1200.00	300.00	880.00	220.00
0041	6096000000-E	1662 SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	75 LB	2.00	150.00	2.20	165.00
0042	6108000000-E	1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	2.25 TON	800.00	1800.00	880.00	1980.00
0043	6114500000-N	1667 SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING	10 MHR	18.00	180.00	100.00	1000.00
0044	6117000000-N	SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	9 EA	750.00	6750.00	250.00	2250.00

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	436343.68	TOTAL	640855.35
----------------	-------	-----------	-------	-----------

ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	436343.68	SUB-TOTAL	640855.35
---------------	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	1	436343.68
APAC - ATLANTIC, INC. THOMPSON ARTHUR DIVISION	2	640855.35